

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5310 OF 2005.

JOSEPH M. PUTHUSSERY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.S.JOHN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report]

Date: 13/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(Subhash Chander)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

Assistant Registr

ar

[The matter is listed as Item No.111 for tomorrow, the 14th November 2006]