

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5310 OF 2005

JOSEPH M. PUTHUSSERY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.S.JOHN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 04/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. Nagaswara Rao, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.  
Mr. Santhosh Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jasawini Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Romy Chacko, the learned Counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents commenced his arguments at 12.10 p.m. and was on his legs till the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part heard.

(Sonia)  
Sr.P.A.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master