

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5310 OF 2005

JOSEPH M. PUTHUSSERY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.S.JOHN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 05/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nagaswara Rao, Sr Adv.
Mr. Roy Abraham, Adv.
Mr. Hari Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Seema Jain, Adv.
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Jasawini Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing is concluded.

Judgment reserved.

The learned counsel for the parties may file
written submissions within seven days from today.(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS

1. AIR 1977 SC 1
2. 2006 (9) SCC 535, 272
3. 2006 (10) SCC 163
4. AIR 1962 SC 1156
5. AIR 1965 SC 677
6. AIR 1967 SC 808
7. 1975 (3) SCC 788
8. AIR 1985 SC 24, 236
9. 1995 (5) SCC 347

- 10.AIR 1975 SC 968
- 11.AIR 1962 SC 808
- 12.AIR 1994 SC 2277
- 13.1990 (2) SCC 173
- 14.AIR 1996 SC 1599
- 15.2005 (13) SCC 511
- 16.1972 (3) SCC 850
- 17.1990 (Suppl) 3 645
- 18.1985 (1) SCC 5
- 19.1984 (3) SCC 499 (para 7)
- 20.1985 (1) SCC 91 (para 29)
- 21.2009 (14) SCC 318 (para 13)
- 22.AIR 1966 SC 773 (paras 26 & 27)
- 23.1976 (2) SCC 455 (paras 4 & 32)
- 24.1984 (3) SCC 499 (para 16)
- 25.1985 (1) SCC 91 (paras 39 & 45)
- 26.1974 (3) SCC 680 (para 26)
- 27.1996 (1) SCC (para 32)
- 28.1970 (3) SCC 558 (paras 5, 6 & 15)
- 29.1969 (3) SCC 238
- 30.1970 (3) SCC 576
- 31.1979 (4) SCC 686
- 32.1996 (1) SCC 378 (paras 6 & 7)
- 33.1996 (1) SCC 169 (para 58)
- 34.1974 (3) SCC 719 (para 38)
- 35.1976 (2) SCC 455 (paras 32-33)
- 36.1993 (Suppl.) (3) 645